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INCLUDED IN TRIP

BEARDEN HIGH SCHOOL BAND
WALT DISNEY WORLD
MARCH 15-19, 2019

e Roundtrip Motorcoach Transportation via Premier Transportation - Due to current affairs all chartered
motorcoach costs are subject to fuel increases. At this time any increase in the cost of the motorcoaches and/or
the cost of the tour is not anticipated. In the event a fuel increase should take affect, all tour participants will be

notified immediately.
e  Four Nights Hotel Accommodations - Disney's All Star Music Resort - Lake Buena Vista, FL
Disney Performing Arts Three Day Park Hopper Pass Including Admission to The Magic Kingdom, EPCOT,

Disney's Hollywood Studios and The Animal Kingdom

ITINERARY

Friday
March 15, 2019

Saturday
March 16, 2019

Sunday
March 17, 2019

Monday
March 18, 2019

Tuesday
March 19, 2019

Depart Knoxville, TN

Scheduled Reststop/Drivers Exchange Enroute
Arrive Morrow, GA

Lunch (On Own)

Depart Morrow, GA

Scheduled Reststop Enroute

Arrive Gainesville, FL

Dinner (On Own)

Depart Gainesville, FL

Arrive Orlando, FL/Check-In

Breakfast Coupon (Included) at The Hotel's Food Court
Depart Hotel

Today The Band Enjoys The Theme Park of Their Choice With
The Use of Their Disney Performing Arts Three Day

Park Hopper Pass

(One Meal Coupon Included in The Park)

Breakfast Coupon (Included) at The Hotel's Food Court
Depart Hotel

Another Day to Enjoy The Theme Park of Your Choice
(One Meal Coupon Included in The Park)

Breakfast Coupon (Included) at The Hotel's Food Court
Depart Hotel

Final Day to Enjoy The Theme Park of Your Choice
(One Meal Coupon Included in The Park)

Breakfast Coupon (Included) at The Hotel's Food Court
Check-Out Hotel/Depart Orlando, FL
Scheduled Reststop Enroute

Arrive Cordele, GA

Lunch (On Own)

Depart Cordele, GA

Scheduled Reststop Enroute

Arrive Chattanooga, TN

Dinner (Included)/Drivers Exchange
Depart Chattanooga, TN

Arrive Knoxville, TN
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Disney Performing Arts Parade Performance by The Bearden High School Band (Subject to Acceptance)
Eight Meals (Four Breakfast Coupons, Three Meal Coupons and One Dinner)
Services of a Thomas Tours Representative Throughout the Trip

All Applicable Taxes

7:00 AM

11:15 AM
11:15-12:15 PM
12:15 PM

5:45 PM
5:45-6:45 PM
6:45 PM
8:45 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

7:15 AM

12:30 PM
12:30-1:30 PM
1:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30-7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:15 PM



