## homas fours, inc.

## BEARDEN HIGH SCHOOL BAND WALT DISNEY WORLD MARCH 15-19, 2019

## **INCLUDED IN TRIP**

- Roundtrip Motorcoach Transportation via Premier Transportation Due to current affairs all chartered
  motorcoach costs are subject to fuel increases. At this time any increase in the cost of the motorcoaches and/or
  the cost of the tour is not anticipated. In the event a fuel increase should take affect, all tour participants will be
  notified immediately.
- Four Nights Hotel Accommodations Disney's All Star Music Resort Lake Buena Vista, FL
- Disney Performing Arts Three Day Park Hopper Pass Including Admission to The Magic Kingdom, EPCOT, Disney's Hollywood Studios and The Animal Kingdom
- Disney Performing Arts Parade Performance by The Bearden High School Band (Subject to Acceptance)
- Eight Meals (Four Breakfast Coupons, Three Meal Coupons and One Dinner)
- Services of a Thomas Tours Representative Throughout the Trip
- All Applicable Taxes

## **ITINERARY**

Friday March 15, 2019	Depart Knoxville, TN Scheduled Reststop/Drivers Exchange Enroute	7:00 AM
	Arrive Morrow, GA	11:15 AM
	Lunch (On Own)	11:15-12:15 PM
	Depart Morrow, GA	12:15 PM
	Scheduled Reststop Enroute	
	Arrive Gainesville, FL	5:45 PM
	Dinner (On Own)	5:45-6:45 PM
	Depart Gainesville, FL	6:45 PM
	Arrive Orlando, FL/Check-In	8:45 PM
		0.40 T W
Saturday March 16, 2019	Breakfast Coupon (Included) at The Hotel's Food Court Depart Hotel	CAGO
	Today The Band Enjoys The Theme Park of Their Choice With The Use of Their Disney Performing Arts Three Day	TBD
	Park Hopper Pass	
	(One Meal Coupon Included in The Park)	
	00.0008 00.000.13 10.011.12 00.052.12	
Sunday	Breakfast Coupon (Included) at The Hotel's Food Court	
March 17, 2019	Depart Hotel	TBD
	Another Day to Enjoy The Theme Park of Your Choice (One Meal Coupon Included in The Park)	PACKAGE PRICE S
	20,494	
Monday	Breakfast Coupon (Included) at The Hotel's Food Court	
March 18, 2019	Depart Hotel	TBD
	Final Day to Enjoy The Theme Park of Your Choice	
	(One Meal Coupon Included in The Park)	
	This accommoda new slott graverer for aldienogen ora almostinas it.	
Tuesday	Breakfast Coupon (Included) at The Hotel's Food Court	
March 19, 2019	Check-Out Hotel/Depart Orlando, FL	7:15 AM
	Scheduled Reststop Enroute	
	Arrive Cordele, GA	12:30 PM
	Lunch (On Own)	12:30-1:30 PM
	Depart Cordele, GA	1:30 PM
	Scheduled Reststop Enroute	
	Arrive Chattanooga, TN	6:30 PM
	Dinner (Included)/Drivers Exchange	6:30-7:30 PM
	Depart Chattanooga, TN	7:30 PM
	Arrive Knoxville, TN	9:15 PM

2405 12th. Ave. South • Nashville, TN 37204 (615) 292-0470 1-800-292-0470 FAX (615) 292-0495 www.thomastoursinc.com